
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE _ 2 9 ^U
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION^' ^vernm^,,

•''., i,i\,

A. Name of Candidate: Kyle D Beauchamp

Address: 901 N Lakeview

City and Zip Code: Derby 67037

,. Kansas House of Representatives

!![^i^SIOf

County: Sedgwick

82
District:

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

$615.63
C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beghming of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-K-ind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _^_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$3506.00

$4121.63

$1568.21

$2553.42

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

iAU> A
Date ^T ^

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



Kyle Beauchamp

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/21/24

08/05/24

10/04/24

09/13/24

08/07/24

08/21/24

09/15/24

08/20/24

08/24/24

08/21/24

09/12/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Builcting&Construction Trades of
Central &Western Ks
1723 SW Blvd
»A/i--hi+-3 Ife- R7'->-1'3

Kansans For a Democratic House
P.O.Box 2083
Topeka, Ks 66601

Kansas Young Democrats
1906 5th Ave
Leavenworth, Ks 66048

Patrick Cantweli
2021 N BroadmoorAve3102
Wichita, Ks 67206

Ron Ruhnke
1518818th St
St Joseph, MO

Sedgwick Co Grassroots
Democrats P.O.Box49057
Wichita, Ks 67202

SEIU MO/KS State Council
2725 Clifton Ave
St Joseph, MO 63139

Theodore Beauchamp
23205 S Moonlight Rd
Spring Hill, Ks 66083

Wichita Hutchinson Labor Fed
3340 W Douglas Ave
Wichita, Ks 67203

William Thompson
1425 E Summerlyn Dr
Derby, Ks 67037

Sedgwick Co. Dem Women
P.O;Box1736
Wichita, Ks 67201

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

Retired

PAC

PAC

PAC

p^

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

^

•

•

•

Loan E funds

Other

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$150.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$3,200.00

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kyle Beauchamp

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$3,200.00

$306.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,506.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kyle Beauchamp

( Name of Candidate)

Date

10/2/24

7/29/24

7/29/24

10/22/24

Name and Address

Gibson Universal LLC
Online purchase

Go Union Print
2600 9th St #501
Petersburg^FL 33704

Vista Print
Online purchase

ActBlue
P.O.Box 441146
Somerville, MA 02149

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing

Printing

Printing

Fees

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$802.72

$431.58

$113.37

$59.20

$1,406.87

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$1,406.87

$161.34

$1,568.21
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